
October

2018-10-04 Thursday 40 Game Night

2018-10-11 Thursday 41 Game Night Deadline for Badges

2018-10-18 Thursday 42 Workshop: How to Elect Council Members Deadline Voting

2018-10-19 Friday 42 PhD Pub

2018-10-24 Wednesday 43
Halloween Themed Chapter Meeting 

Horror Movie

November

December

2018-11-01 Thursday 44 Game Night

2018-11-07 Wednesday 45 Paper Writing Workshops

2018-11-15 Thursday 46 KTH Innovation

2018-11-21 Wednesday 47 Game Night

2018-11-23 Friday 47 PhD Pub

2018-11-29 Thursday 48 Serendipity with Esmaeilzadeh

2018-12-05 Wednesday 49 Pedagogical Meetups and How to Make a Poster

2018-12-07 Friday 49 Council Election Day EECS

2018-12-07 Friday 49 PhD Pub

2018-12-10 Monday 50 Council Election Day

2018-12-11 Tuesday 50 Council Election Day

2018-12-13 Thursday 50 Lucia Baking

2018-12-17 Monday 51 Chapter Meeting with Christmas Setting

2018-12-18 Tuesday 51 Council Election day

2018-12-19 Wednesday 51 Council Election day

PhD chapter events Autumn 2018
Always in T-Centralen “TC” at Drottning Kristinas väg 29

Doors open at 17.17 Event starts at 18.18

board@dr.kth.se



January

February

March

April

May

2019-01-10 Thursday 2 Game Night

2019-01-16 Wednesday 3 Quiz Night

2019-01-24 Thursday 4 Research Impact: Ambitions and Practice

2019-01-30 Wednesday 5 Game Night

2019-02-07 Thursday 6 Science Slam

2019-02-13 Wednesday 7 Valentine´s Day Dancing

2019-02-21 Thursday 8 Hybrid Methods and Flipped Classrooms Seminar

2019-02-27 Wednesday 9 Pedagogical Meetups

2019-03-07 Thursday 10 Chapter Meeting

2019-03-13 Wednesday 11 Reaserch Education and Policy Seminar

2019-03-21 Thursday 12 KTH Future Seminar

2019-03-27 Wednesday 13 Research and Education Synergy Challenges in  Academia

2019-04-04 Thursday 14 Job Prospects for PhD:s with Companies

2019-04-10 Wednesday 15 Game Night

2019-04-18 Thursday 16 Easter Crafts

2019-04-24 Wednesday 17 Game Night

2019-05-02 Thursday 18 Game Night

2019-05-08 Wednesday 19 Interdisciplinary Workshop

2019-05-16 Thursday 20 Chapter Meeting

2019-05-22 Wednesday 21 Mentorship platform

2019-05-30 Thursday 22 Summer Party

PhD chapter events Spring 2019
Always in T-Centralen “TC” at Drottning Kristinas väg 29

Doors open at 17.17 Event starts at 18.18

board@dr.kth.se


